
 

 

Concord Associates, INC
Time and Expense Report

Bob Zimmerman For  week ending:

CLIENT/PROJECT SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI

Education

Holiday

Sick Leave

Unassigned  &  Available

Vacation

*Other:

*Other:

Total Hours 0 0 0 0 0 0
*Other: Explanation Required

EXPENSES SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI

Mileage Expense (Detail)

Tolls

Parking

Fares

Entertainment (Detail)

*Other:

*Other:

TOTAL EXPENSES: 0 0 0 0 0 0
*Other: Explanation and Receipt Required

Signature  _________________________________________________



 

 

32375

SAT TOTAL

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

SAT TOTAL

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

Signature  _________________________________________________
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